Clear Blue Loss Report Valued:2/24/2025

a
QUANTUM

RISK SOLUTIONS, LLC

Maan Transport Logistics Inc

‘ BE0133000220-03

‘ Policy Term 05/25/2024 To 05/25/2025

Claimant Line of Coverage Reported |Close Dt |Outstanding Deductible Total
- Date Expense Paid |Paid Incurred
Loss Type

CBQ004040 COUFAL RITA BA BODI IV R/E CV BUSINESS AUTO  01/08/25 01/10/25 OPEN $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00
POLICY-Bodily
Injury

CBQ004117 DOE JOHN BA PROP IV STRUCK CV WHILE TURNING BUSINESS AUTO  02/14/25 02/18/25 OPEN $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
POLICY-Property
Damage

CBQ004040 LEE YOUNGSANG BA BODI IV R/E CV BUSINESS AUTO  01/08/25 01/10/25 OPEN $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,000.00
POLICY-Bodily
Injury

CBQO003533 NOVA LINES, INC BA PROP IV STRUCK CV BUSINESS AUTO  07/14/24 07/19/24 01/03/25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
POLICY-Property
Damage

CBQO004040 ELITE LOGISTICS CORP BA BODI IV R/E CV BUSINESS AUTO  01/08/25 01/10/25 OPEN $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
POLICY-Property
Damage

CBQ003990 DOE JOHN BA PROP CV R/E IV BUSINESS AUTO  11/27/24 12/14/24 01/07/25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
POLICY-Property
Damage

CBQO003740 DOE JOHN BA PROP IV DAMAGED CLMT PROPERTY BUSINESS AUTO  08/19/24 09/16/24 OPEN $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00
WHILE TURN POLICY-Property
Damage

CBQ003993 DOE JOHN BA PROP OV STRUCK IV BUSINESS AUTO  12/14/24 12/17/24 01/07/25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
POLICY-Property
Damage

CBQO004069 DOE JOHN BA PROP IV STRUCK CV DURING TURN BUSINESS AUTO  01/24/25 01/25/25 02/19/25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
POLICY-Property
Damage

THIS INFORMATION IS CONFIDENTIAL AND IS BEING PROVIDED TO YOU AS THE AGENT OF RECORD FOR THIS POLICY. USE OF THE INFORMATION IS LIMITED TO
UNDERWRITING AND PLACEMENT OF COVERAGE FOR THE INSURED. THE ABOVE RESERVES ARE AN ESTIMATE BASED ON FACTS KNOWN AT THE TIME THE
RESERVE WAS ESTABLISHED. IT IS NOT IN ANY WAY A GUARANTEE OF PAYMENT.
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Deductible Total
Expense Paid |Paid

Incurred

CBQO04104

CBQO03757

CBQ003872

CBQO03524

CBQ004049

CBQO003709

CBQ004043

CBQO004096

CBQ004040

CBQ004089

CBQO03757

USAA

KELLY DYCUS

Vicerky Linley

SEH SALE & LEASE

TRP UNITED LLC

WAFADAR KHAN WAFA

DOE JOHN

NOVIAN DILLON

LEVALLY ANTHONY

ENGLISH CAYLEY

DYCUS KELLY

BA PROP IV STRUCK CV DURING LANE

CHANGE

BA PROP / BODI IV R/E CV

BA PROP IV R/E OV

BA PROP IV STRUCK CV

BA PROP IV BACKED INTO CV

BA PROP IV BACKED INTO OV

BA PROP OV STRUCK IV

BA PROP IV STRUCK CV DURING TURN

BA BODI IV R/E CV

BA PROP IV SIDESWIPED CV

BA PROP / BODI IV R/E CV

RESERVE WAS ESTABLISHED.

BUSINESS AUTO
POLICY-Property
Damage

BUSINESS AUTO
POLICY-Property
Damage

BUSINESS AUTO
POLICY-Property
Damage

BUSINESS AUTO
POLICY-Property
Damage

BUSINESS AUTO
POLICY-Property
Damage

BUSINESS AUTO
POLICY-Property
Damage

BUSINESS AUTO
POLICY-Property
Damage

BUSINESS AUTO
POLICY-Property
Damage

BUSINESS AUTO
POLICY-Bodily
Injury

BUSINESS AUTO
POLICY-Property
Damage

BUSINESS AUTO
POLICY-Bodily
Injury

01/04/25

09/18/24

09/19/24

06/26/24

11/10/24

08/29/24

01/07/25

02/10/25

01/08/25

10/22/24

09/18/24

Reported

Date Loss and
Expense
Reserve

02/12/25

09/18/24

10/24/24

07/18/24

01/16/25

09/03/24

01/13/25

02/10/25

01/10/25

02/05/25

09/18/24

OPEN $100.00

OPEN $3,001.00

OPEN $3,000.00

OPEN $1.00
OPEN $1.00
OPEN $1.00

01/15/25 $0.00

OPEN $7,000.00

OPEN $10.00

02/20/25 $0.00

OPEN $10,500.00

$0.00

$7,891.64

$0.00

$7,915.00

$9,726.18

$3,387.65

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,500.00

$0.00 $100.00

$0.00 $10,892.64

$0.00 $3,000.00

$0.00 $7,916.00

$0.00 $9,727.18

$0.00 $3,388.65

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $7,000.00

$0.00 $10.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $16,000.00

BE0133000220-03: Total i el $0.00

THIS INFORMATION IS CONFIDENTIAL AND IS BEING PROVIDED TO YOU AS THE AGENT OF RECORD FOR THIS POLICY. USE OF THE INFORMATION IS LIMITED TO
UNDERWRITING AND PLACEMENT OF COVERAGE FOR THE INSURED. THE ABOVE RESERVES ARE AN ESTIMATE BASED ON FACTS KNOWN AT THE TIME THE

IT IS NOT IN ANY WAY A GUARANTEE OF PAYMENT.



