## Clear Blue Loss Report



Maan Transport Logistics Inc Insured

Policy # BE0133000220-03

**Policy Term** 05/25/2024 To 05/25/2025

Claim#	Claimant	Narrative	Line of Coverage - Loss Type	Loss Dt	Reported Date	Close Dt	Outstanding Loss and Expense Reserve	Loss and Expense Paid	Deductible Paid	Total Incurred
CBQ004040	COUFAL RITA	BA BODI IV R/E CV	BUSINESS AUTO POLICY-Bodily Injury	01/08/25	01/10/25	OPEN	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.00
CBQ004117	DOE JOHN	BA PROP IV STRUCK CV WHILE TURNING	BUSINESS AUTO POLICY-Property Damage	02/14/25	02/18/25	OPEN	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00
CBQ004040	LEE YOUNGSANG	BA BODI IV R/E CV	BUSINESS AUTO POLICY-Bodily Injury	01/08/25	01/10/25	OPEN	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,000.00
CBQ003533	NOVA LINES, INC	BA PROP IV STRUCK CV	BUSINESS AUTO POLICY-Property Damage	07/14/24	07/19/24	01/03/25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CBQ004040	ELITE LOGISTICS CORP	BA BODI IV R/E CV	BUSINESS AUTO POLICY-Property Damage	01/08/25	01/10/25	OPEN	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00
CBQ003990	DOE JOHN	BA PROP CV R/E IV	BUSINESS AUTO POLICY-Property Damage	11/27/24	12/14/24	01/07/25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CBQ003740	DOE JOHN	BA PROP IV DAMAGED CLMT PROPERTY WHILE TURN	BUSINESS AUTO POLICY-Property Damage	08/19/24	09/16/24	OPEN	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.00
CBQ003993	DOE JOHN	BA PROP OV STRUCK IV	BUSINESS AUTO POLICY-Property Damage	12/14/24	12/17/24	01/07/25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CBQ004069	DOE JOHN	BA PROP IV STRUCK CV DURING TURN	BUSINESS AUTO POLICY-Property Damage	01/24/25	01/25/25	02/19/25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



## Clear Blue Loss Report

Claim#	Claimant	Narrative	Line of Coverage - Loss Type	Loss Dt	Reported Date	Close Dt	Outstanding Loss and Expense Reserve	Loss and Expense Paid	Deductible Paid	Total Incurred
CBQ004104	USAA	BA PROP IV STRUCK CV DURING LANE CHANGE	BUSINESS AUTO POLICY-Property Damage	01/04/25	02/12/25	OPEN	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00
CBQ003757	KELLY DYCUS	BA PROP / BODI IV R/E CV	BUSINESS AUTO POLICY-Property Damage	09/18/24	09/18/24	OPEN	\$3,001.00	\$7,891.64	\$0.00	\$10,892.64
CBQ003872	Vicerky Linley	BA PROP IV R/E OV	BUSINESS AUTO POLICY-Property Damage	09/19/24	10/24/24	OPEN	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00
CBQ003524	SEH SALE & LEASE	BA PROP IV STRUCK CV	BUSINESS AUTO POLICY-Property Damage	06/26/24	07/18/24	OPEN	\$1.00	\$7,915.00	\$0.00	\$7,916.00
CBQ004049	TRP UNITED LLC	BA PROP IV BACKED INTO CV	BUSINESS AUTO POLICY-Property Damage	11/10/24	01/16/25	OPEN	\$1.00	\$9,726.18	\$0.00	\$9,727.18
CBQ003709	WAFADAR KHAN WAFA	BA PROP IV BACKED INTO OV	BUSINESS AUTO POLICY-Property Damage	08/29/24	09/03/24	OPEN	\$1.00	\$3,387.65	\$0.00	\$3,388.65
CBQ004043	DOE JOHN	BA PROP OV STRUCK IV	BUSINESS AUTO POLICY-Property Damage	01/07/25	01/13/25	01/15/25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CBQ004096	NOVIAN DILLON	BA PROP IV STRUCK CV DURING TURN	BUSINESS AUTO POLICY-Property Damage	02/10/25	02/10/25	OPEN	\$7,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,000.00
CBQ004040	LEVALLY ANTHONY	BA BODI IV R/E CV	BUSINESS AUTO POLICY-Bodily Injury	01/08/25	01/10/25	OPEN	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.00
CBQ004089	ENGLISH CAYLEY	BA PROP IV SIDESWIPED CV	BUSINESS AUTO POLICY-Property Damage	10/22/24	02/05/25	02/20/25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BQ003757	DYCUS KELLY	BA PROP / BODI IV R/E CV	BUSINESS AUTO POLICY-Bodily Injury	09/18/24	09/18/24	OPEN	\$10,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$0.00	\$16,000.00
				В	E013300022	20-03:Total	\$38,834.00	\$34,420.47	\$0.00	\$73,254.47